BALLICROSS
SM

SM-pisteet 2016

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
SuperCar
Sija Nro
1 1
2 2
3 87
4 76
5 3
6 8
7 6
8 84
9 5
10 21
1 10
12 74
13 60
14 9
SRC
Sija Nro
1 6
2 11
3 3
4 80
5 7
6 8
7 13
8 66
9 20
10 16
1 21
12 14
13 24
14 12
15 25
16 22
17 69
18 15
19 46

7.5. Hyvinkaa
28.5. Kouvola
9.7. Honkajoki
20.8. Oulu

10.9. Kaanaa

Nimi

Jere Kalliokoski
Aki Karttunen
Toni Lukander

Jussi-Petteri Leppihalme

Atro Maatta

Kari Irri

Jukka Lautamaki
Ville Mikkola

Ari Perkiomaki
Jukka Pykalainen
Mikko Malinen
Ari-Pekka Niemi
Matti Nisula
Miikka Kaskinen

Nimi

Jussi Klemola
Henri Haapamaki
Peter Helenius
Tomi Rakkolainen
Sami Kiskola
Christian Jensen
Harri Kallonen
Antti Suutarinen
Mikko Kulmala
Ari Laksola

Ville Koivu

Mika Kauhanen
Jukka Kainulainen
Janne Helle

Harri Kaminen
Esko Harju
Osmo Lempinen
Mikko Tavi

Jukka Soimetsa

AL-Harma
AMM
ValUA
ParkUA
ValUA
Paij-HUA
JaMoKe
AMM
RaaUA
OrSUA
K-KUA
JaMoKe/UA
ViiUA
MikUA

VetUA
SAU
500-k
JurvanUA
KauhUA
SiAK
EMSC
JoeUA
HyUA
KauhUA
HyUA
HyUA
LemUA
L-H UA
JaMoKe
Kurikan UA
Hankir
KauhUA
EMSC

Auto
Skoda Fabia
Honda Civic Type R

Mitsubishi Lancer E6

Mitsubishi Mirage
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 206
Ford Focus WRC

Ford Escort Cosworth

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Volkswagen UP!
Skoda Fabia
Mini Cooper S
Citroén C4 WRC

Auto
Ford Escort
Ford Escort

Volksvagen Scirocco SRC

Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort

Hyundai Accent WRC

Volvo S40

Volvo V40

Ford Fiesta

Volvo S40

Citroen Xsara VTS
BMW M3 E46
Volvo S40

BMW M3

Toyota Corolla
Volvo S40

Volvo S40

Ford Fiesta

BMW M3 Compact
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3 4 5
20+2

15 12 (10)

(10) 20  13+1
1743 11 15
12 - 12

13+1 10 1
8 8 4)

6 17+1 5
11 9 9
- 7 7
7 6 8
- 5 6

3 4 5
2043 17+1  (17)
1742 2042 1543
(12) 12 13+2
13 13 20+1

15+1 (1) 12
11 15+3  (7)

) 10 10

7 @ 1
9 1 3
10 4 5
2 8 4
8 3 1
- 7 8
1 - 6
3 6 -
- 5 2
- 9 -
4 - -

(13+3) 17+3
(9)  15+2 2042

Yhteensa
77
76
62
60
55
a7
45
44
41
38
31
28
23
3

Yhteensa
81
73
68
62
58
52
36
35
32
26
25
23
19
18
15
13
11
9
5



RALLICROSS
SM

SM-pisteet 2016

1. 7.5. Hyvinkaa

2. 28.5. Kouvola

3. 9.7. Honkajoki

4. 20.8. Oulu

5. 10.9. Kaanaa
Autokrossi
Sija Nro Nimi
1 1 Vesa Puuskamaki
2 2 Manu Juhola
3 93  Jori Seppala
4 82  Joni-Pekka Rajala
5 88  Toni Kuhanen
6 77  Tuomas Venaldinen
7 14 Ville Mikkonen
8 38 RamiLehtonen
9 9 Pasi Korhonen
10 47 Jesse Kallio
"n 7 Janne Makinen
12 50 OlliYli-Hella
13 44  Sebastian Haapala
14 34  Antti Kuimala
15 69 Mikko Heikkila
16 17  Jani Hamalainen
17 15 Kari Piira
18 26 Janne Asikainen
19 16  Janne Hjelt
20 30 Joonas Juupajarvi
21 13  Seppo Kallonen
22 37 Saku Tammi
23 23 Karoliina Leppihalme
24 97 Jake Hurskainen

KvanUA
Paij-HUA
ValUA
NoorUA
MhMk
L-HUA
JorMK
SatUA
AnkUA
HyUA
OrSUA
NoorUA
KokeUA
LemUA
HeiUA
SuonUA
YkUa
JoeUA
AAU
ParkUA
EMSC
SomUA
ParkUA
K-KUA

Auto

Fiat X 1/9

Toyota MR2

Toyota MR2

Datsun Finn

Toyota Starlet

Ford Escort Cosworth
Toyota MR2

Ford Escort

Toyota MR2

Opel Corsa
Volkswagen 1500 S
Fiat X 1/9

Ford Escort

Toyota MR2

NSU 110

Toyota MR2

Toyota MR2

Volvo 544

Lada VFTS
Volkswagen 1500 S
Volvo 544

Honda Civic CRX
Toyota MR2

Toyota MR2
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2042 '(12+1) 20+3
15+3 15 (1)
17 (1) 1242
'(11+1) 20 13
13 17+2 17

10 13 10+1
12 9 8
9 8 9
4 0+3 -
8 - 15
- 4 7
5 3 -
- 10 6
- 7 3
6 - -
- 5 -
2 6 5
- 2 2
7 1
- - 4
3 - -

N
1
1

Yhteensa
86
69
66
62
60
47
38
35
29
26
21
20
19
16
16
13
13
11
9

8
4
3
1
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BALLICROSS

SM

SM-pisteet 2016
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Crosskart
Sija Nro
1 169
164
184
173
112
131
116
163
15
143
197
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7.5. Hyvinkaa
28.5. Kouvola
11.6. Joensuu
9.7. Honkajoki
10.9. Kaanaa

Nimi

Roni Kalliokoski
Leevi Lassila
Valtteri Koski
Jimi Kalliomaki
Jore Takanen
Robin Pirhonen
Jimi Qjala

Atte Kari

llari Saaskilahti
Maiju Niemi
Rony Kulju

AL-Harma
KvanUA
AL-Harma
TUA
KotkaUA
LakUA
TUA
LappajUA
VMF
JaMoKe
UAU

Auto
LHR kart
R4

LHR kart
R4

R4

LHR kart
R4

R4

LHR kart
R4
Crosskart LHR kart
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Yhteensa
92
64
63
62
59
49
42
39
33
31
9



